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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Blanc
Ecru
158
161
165

167
301
317
413

414
415
420
422
435

436
437
451
452

453
543
610
612
613

632
645
648
676

677
680
729
738
739

762
779
793
801

823
833
834
838
840

841
842

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

4580
3941
562

1167
621

1208
478

1207
1936

1150
713

1122
1491
1159

1437
1115
799
808

960
790
666

1162
1068

1251
853

1059
2435

2803
1190
1426
2170
1408

1315
2264
835

1087

574
777

1125
1676
1360

1074
1234

Skeins

2.0
1.7
0.3
0.5
0.3

0.6
0.2
0.6
0.9

0.5
0.3
0.5
0.7
0.5

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.4

0.5
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.6
0.4
0.5
1.1

1.2
0.5
0.6
1.0
0.6

0.6
1.0
0.4
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.5
0.7
0.6

0.5
0.6
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

844
902
934
938
945

951
3021
3033
3041

3045
3046
3047
3064
3371

3740
3756
3768
3772

3776
3787
3790
3799
3802

3821
3822
3827
3858

3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

639
623
956

1177
805

1059
1178
1059
651

2183
1644
2783
956

1297

1301
2113
545

1199

663
664
943

1851
464

563
722
546
750

1081
778

1475
1332
1007

10708
989

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.4

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3

1.0
0.7
1.2
0.4
0.6

0.6
0.9
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.8
0.2

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.4
0.7
0.6
0.5

4.5
0.5


